
hummus bowl hummus bowl 
Served with warm pita 

TRADITIONAL HUMMUS BOWL   
Fluffy house made hummus, tabbouleh, Fluffy house made hummus, tabbouleh, 
feta, tomato, cucumber, pickled onions, feta, tomato, cucumber, pickled onions, 
olives, herb oil 7.50olives, herb oil 7.50
Add your choice of protein for +$2Add your choice of protein for +$2

CHICKEN HUMMUS BOWL  
Fluffy house made hummus, shawarma chicken, Fluffy house made hummus, shawarma chicken, 
roasted sweet potato, roasted red pepper, cucumber, roasted sweet potato, roasted red pepper, cucumber, 
mixed greens, extra virgin olive oil 10.50mixed greens, extra virgin olive oil 10.50

Pita roll Pita roll 
Served in a warm pita rollServed in a warm pita roll 

CHICKEN SHAWARMA PITA   
Chicken, hummus, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, Chicken, hummus, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, 
Tzatziki sauce 10.50Tzatziki sauce 10.50

FALAFEL & SWEET POTATO PITA   
Crispy falafel, mixed greens, roasted sweet potato, Crispy falafel, mixed greens, roasted sweet potato, 
feta, pickled onion, tahini yogurt sauce 9.50feta, pickled onion, tahini yogurt sauce 9.50

Green bowl Green bowl 
Served on a bed of mixed greens with warm pitaServed on a bed of mixed greens with warm pita 

FALAFEL & CAULIFLOWER SALAD 
Crispy falafel, Harissa roasted cauliflower, tomato, cucumber, Crispy falafel, Harissa roasted cauliflower, tomato, cucumber, 
feta, cilantro lime yogurt dressing 9.50feta, cilantro lime yogurt dressing 9.50
Swap your choice of protein for +$2Swap your choice of protein for +$2

CHICKEN SHAWARMA SALAD 
Chicken shawarma, feta, tomato, cucumber, Chicken shawarma, feta, tomato, cucumber, 
citrus herb vinaigrette 10.50citrus herb vinaigrette 10.50

Rice Bowl Rice Bowl 
Served on Basmati riceServed on Basmati rice

HARISSA CHICKEN RICE BOWL 
Chicken shawarma, roasted sweet potato, Chicken shawarma, roasted sweet potato, 
Harissa roasted cauliflower, feta, pickled onion, Harissa roasted cauliflower, feta, pickled onion, 
Harissa sauce 10.50Harissa sauce 10.50
Swap your choice of protein for +$2Swap your choice of protein for +$2

MAKE IT A MAKE IT A MEAL MEAL 
EXCHANGE COMBO!EXCHANGE COMBO!
ANY BOWL OR ROLL + SIDE + DRINK
SIDES: Fries, Bag of Chips, or Piece of Fresh FruitSIDES: Fries, Bag of Chips, or Piece of Fresh Fruit
DRINKS: Fountain Beverage or Canned WaterDRINKS: Fountain Beverage or Canned Water

BYO CreationBYO Creation  
Starting at 7.50Starting at 7.50

Choose your base:Choose your base:
HUMMUS BOWL 
Served with warm pita Served with warm pita 

PITA ROLL 
RICE BOWL
GREEN BOWL
Top it with your choice of: Top it with your choice of: 

+ PROTEIN 
 Chicken Shawarma Chicken Shawarma , Falafel, or , Falafel, or 
 Kofta Meatball +$2  Kofta Meatball +$2   

+ SIGNATURE TOPPINGS 
+ HOUSEMADE DRESSING

SidesSides
TABBOULEH SALAD 2.00 2.00 
HUMMUS & PITA 3.95 3.95  
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